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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
12.7.2020 - 9:45 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. MARČUN Manca 02 PK Radovljica SLO 2:26.04 644
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:09.41 38.20 150m: 1:50.96 41.55 200m: 2:26.04 35.08

2. FAIN Katja 01 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:27.70 622
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:10.58 39.43 150m: 1:53.41 42.83 200m: 2:27.70 34.29

3. RANT Erin 02 PK Kranj SLO 2:29.00 606
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:10.88 39.52 150m: 1:54.11 43.23 200m: 2:29.00 34.89

4. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:30.75 585
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:11.05 39.05 150m: 1:54.88 43.83 200m: 2:30.75 35.87

5. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:33.13 558
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:12.39 40.01 150m: 1:57.91 45.52 200m: 2:33.13 35.22

6. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:33.19 558
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:12.34 40.38 150m: 1:57.10 44.76 200m: 2:33.19 36.09

7. AVRAMOVIČ Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:33.84 550
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:13.55 39.92 150m: 1:58.60 45.05 200m: 2:33.84 35.24

8. WURM Melissa 98 Svs AUT 2:33.93 550
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.80 40.15 150m: 1:57.20 42.40 200m: 2:33.93 36.73

9. LIPOVEC Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica SLO 2:34.06 548
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:11.55 39.16 150m: 1:58.87 47.32 200m: 2:34.06 35.19

10. STANEK Katjuša 98 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:34.08 548
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:15.21 42.97 150m: 1:58.35 43.14 200m: 2:34.08 35.73

11. POGAČAR Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:34.37 545
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:12.05 40.33 150m: 1:57.98 45.93 200m: 2:34.37 36.39

12. FURQUERON Abby 03 Usa USA 2:35.89 529
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:13.81 41.48 150m: 1:59.16 45.35 200m: 2:35.89 36.73

13. FABRE Manon 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 2:36.04 528
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:13.93 41.76 150m: 2:00.81 46.88 200m: 2:36.04 35.23

14. MERKAČ Julija 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:39.29 496
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:15.64 43.45 150m: 2:02.96 47.32 200m: 2:39.29 36.33

15. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 2:39.30 496
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:12.52 38.20 150m: 2:01.53 49.01 200m: 2:39.30 37.77

16. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 2:40.26 487
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:16.03 42.04 150m: 47.69 200m: 2:40.26 1:52.57

17. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:43.28 460
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:17.62 42.59 150m: 2:06.06 48.44 200m: 2:43.28 37.22
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18. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:43.39 459
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:17.54 42.30 150m: 2:05.33 47.79 200m: 2:43.39 38.06

19. ALARA Sarah 05 Svs AUT 2:43.85 456
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:20.27 43.22 150m: 2:05.78 45.51 200m: 2:43.85 38.07

20. FORTUNA Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:44.84 447
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:18.64 43.48 150m: 2:06.21 47.57 200m: 2:44.84 38.63

21. ANDERLE Isabella 05 Svs AUT 2:44.86 447
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:15.16 42.37 150m: 2:05.35 50.19 200m: 2:44.86 39.51

22. NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:44.88 447
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:13.50 40.63 150m: 2:09.34 55.84 200m: 2:44.88 35.54

23. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica SLO 2:47.15 429
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:17.60 43.30 150m: 2:07.72 50.12 200m: 2:47.15 39.43

24. RABIČ Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica SLO 2:49.25 413
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:21.65 46.11 150m: 2:11.10 49.45 200m: 2:49.25 38.15

25. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 2:51.93 394
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:22.42 46.51 150m: 2:12.36 49.94 200m: 2:51.93 39.57

26. PAJNTAR Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:52.46 391
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:23.30 45.89 150m: 2:13.05 49.75 200m: 2:52.46 39.41

27. VRBINC Ema 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 2:53.25 385
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:18.93 43.71 150m: 2:12.93 54.00 200m: 2:53.25 40.32

28. STUART Emily 01 Usa USA 2:58.31 353
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:23.59 46.92 150m: 2:15.44 51.85 200m: 2:58.31 42.87

29. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica SLO 2:59.05 349
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:22.46 46.15 150m: 2:17.93 55.47 200m: 2:59.05 41.12

30. ZOREC Ema 07 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 3:00.92 338
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:24.09 47.11 150m: 2:19.74 55.65 200m: 3:00.92 41.18

31. GREGORČIČ Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 3:04.46 319
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:30.40 49.34 150m: 2:21.62 51.22 200m: 3:04.46 42.84

32. BENDER Kate 05 Usa USA 3:04.86 317
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:27.47 45.91 150m: 2:23.22 55.75 200m: 3:04.86 41.64

33. PHILLIPS Jane 06 Usa USA 3:08.42 299
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:31.03 48.75 150m: 2:27.67 56.64 200m: 3:08.42 40.75

34. CHAO Katrina 04 Usa USA 3:08.53 299
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:34.39 52.66 150m: 2:29.54 55.15 200m: 3:08.53 38.99

35. COLEMAN Megan 06 Usa USA 3:11.77 284
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:29.26 47.75 150m: 2:29.13 59.87 200m: 3:11.77 42.64
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36. HUEBSCHMAN Kenzie 03 Usa USA 3:15.90 266
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:33.12 51.59 150m: 2:32.91 59.79 200m: 3:15.90 42.99

37. HORNER Rylie 06 Usa USA 3:16.29 265
50m: 43.36 43.36 100m: 1:29.64 46.28 150m: 2:33.62 1:03.98 200m: 3:16.29 42.67

38. COUNSIL Emilia 05 Usa USA 3:18.05 258
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:32.52 50.54 150m: 2:33.78 1:01.26 200m: 3:18.05 44.27

39. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica SLO 3:40.00 188
50m: 47.94 47.94 100m: 1:42.32 54.38 150m: 2:48.16 1:05.84 200m: 3:40.00 51.84

40. BARRIE Rebecca 05 Usa USA 3:44.98 176
50m: 51.49 51.49 100m: 1:46.83 55.34 150m: 2:54.06 1:07.23 200m: 3:44.98 50.92

DSQ ROBERTSON Melanie 05 Usa USA
SW 9.4 -

DNS ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO
DNS LOTRIČ Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO

B ženske / B women

1. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:30.75 585
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:11.05 39.05 150m: 1:54.88 43.83 200m: 2:30.75 35.87

2. POGAČAR Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:34.37 545
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:12.05 40.33 150m: 1:57.98 45.93 200m: 2:34.37 36.39

3. FURQUERON Abby 03 Usa USA 2:35.89 529
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:13.81 41.48 150m: 1:59.16 45.35 200m: 2:35.89 36.73

4. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 2:39.30 496
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:12.52 38.20 150m: 2:01.53 49.01 200m: 2:39.30 37.77

5. CHAO Katrina 04 Usa USA 3:08.53 299
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:34.39 52.66 150m: 2:29.54 55.15 200m: 3:08.53 38.99

6. HUEBSCHMAN Kenzie 03 Usa USA 3:15.90 266
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:33.12 51.59 150m: 2:32.91 59.79 200m: 3:15.90 42.99

DNS ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO
DNS LOTRIČ Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO
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C ženske / C women

1. AVRAMOVIČ Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:33.84 550
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:13.55 39.92 150m: 1:58.60 45.05 200m: 2:33.84 35.24

2. LIPOVEC Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica SLO 2:34.06 548
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:11.55 39.16 150m: 1:58.87 47.32 200m: 2:34.06 35.19

3. FABRE Manon 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 2:36.04 528
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:13.93 41.76 150m: 2:00.81 46.88 200m: 2:36.04 35.23

4. MERKAČ Julija 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:39.29 496
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:15.64 43.45 150m: 2:02.96 47.32 200m: 2:39.29 36.33

5. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 2:40.26 487
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:16.03 42.04 150m: 47.69 200m: 2:40.26 1:52.57

6. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:43.28 460
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:17.62 42.59 150m: 2:06.06 48.44 200m: 2:43.28 37.22

7. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:43.39 459
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:17.54 42.30 150m: 2:05.33 47.79 200m: 2:43.39 38.06

8. ALARA Sarah 05 Svs AUT 2:43.85 456
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:20.27 43.22 150m: 2:05.78 45.51 200m: 2:43.85 38.07

9. FORTUNA Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:44.84 447
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:18.64 43.48 150m: 2:06.21 47.57 200m: 2:44.84 38.63

10. ANDERLE Isabella 05 Svs AUT 2:44.86 447
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:15.16 42.37 150m: 2:05.35 50.19 200m: 2:44.86 39.51

11. NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:44.88 447
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:13.50 40.63 150m: 2:09.34 55.84 200m: 2:44.88 35.54

12. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica SLO 2:47.15 429
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:17.60 43.30 150m: 2:07.72 50.12 200m: 2:47.15 39.43

13. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 2:51.93 394
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:22.42 46.51 150m: 2:12.36 49.94 200m: 2:51.93 39.57

14. PAJNTAR Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:52.46 391
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:23.30 45.89 150m: 2:13.05 49.75 200m: 2:52.46 39.41

15. VRBINC Ema 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 2:53.25 385
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:18.93 43.71 150m: 2:12.93 54.00 200m: 2:53.25 40.32

16. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica SLO 2:59.05 349
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:22.46 46.15 150m: 2:17.93 55.47 200m: 2:59.05 41.12

17. ZOREC Ema 07 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 3:00.92 338
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:24.09 47.11 150m: 2:19.74 55.65 200m: 3:00.92 41.18

18. GREGORČIČ Kaja 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 3:04.46 319
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:30.40 49.34 150m: 2:21.62 51.22 200m: 3:04.46 42.84
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19. BENDER Kate 05 Usa USA 3:04.86 317
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:27.47 45.91 150m: 2:23.22 55.75 200m: 3:04.86 41.64

20. PHILLIPS Jane 06 Usa USA 3:08.42 299
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:31.03 48.75 150m: 2:27.67 56.64 200m: 3:08.42 40.75

21. COLEMAN Megan 06 Usa USA 3:11.77 284
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:29.26 47.75 150m: 2:29.13 59.87 200m: 3:11.77 42.64

22. HORNER Rylie 06 Usa USA 3:16.29 265
50m: 43.36 43.36 100m: 1:29.64 46.28 150m: 2:33.62 1:03.98 200m: 3:16.29 42.67

23. COUNSIL Emilia 05 Usa USA 3:18.05 258
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:32.52 50.54 150m: 2:33.78 1:01.26 200m: 3:18.05 44.27

24. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica SLO 3:40.00 188
50m: 47.94 47.94 100m: 1:42.32 54.38 150m: 2:48.16 1:05.84 200m: 3:40.00 51.84

25. BARRIE Rebecca 05 Usa USA 3:44.98 176
50m: 51.49 51.49 100m: 1:46.83 55.34 150m: 2:54.06 1:07.23 200m: 3:44.98 50.92

DSQ ROBERTSON Melanie 05 Usa USA
SW 9.4 -
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